AMENDMENT
10
AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

BETWEEN Pratt Hansen Group Inc. THE VENDOR,

AND  Eleanor Dunford PURCHASERI(S)

ON PROPERTY LOT# 1024 — 39 Coulter Street Unif 24 PLAN # 51M-134 '

DRAWN THE 25 DAY OF July 2009
AND CLOSING ON THE 253 DAY OF July 2010

THE PURCHASERS({S) AND THE VENDOR HEREIN AGREE TO THE
FOLLOWING AMENDMENTS TO THE AFOREMETIONED AGREEMENT:

Changing closing date from July 25, 2010 to NEW CLOSING date of May 18, 2010.

and except for such changes as noted herein, all other terms and conditions
contained in this Agreement of Purchase anéd Sale shall remain the same as stated
therein.

DATED AT  Barrie THIS 13 DAY OF April 2010
:III//

,f"’:? e 1 i. ’__.- j o !

S by sdben g T
WITNESS: fi; ; lm _ PURCHASER:W }“' W)

L, - : .‘ff___.-""

WITNESS: PURCHASER: ‘
Accepted: .
DATED AT Barrie s 20 pay UF% 2010

Pratt Hansen Group Ine.

WITNESS:

RECEIVED
APR 20 22E




